COMPANY

123HVAC Heating & Cooling
Alure Home Improvement
American Dry Basement Systems
American Laser Centers

Barchella Contracting

Bath Fitter - Alexander Holdings, LLC
Beitals Aquariums
Campanella Fence Centers
Canine Fence Company

Capa Di Roma

Cerebral Palsy of Westchester
Certa Pro Painter of Westchester
Chris Craftsman Development, Inc.
CKH Industries, Inc.

Collegiate Entrepreneurs

Con Edison

CT Basement Systemes, Inc.

Cue and Spa
Custom Amy Stained Glass

David Kucera, Inc.

David Lerner Associates, Inc.
Dean Custom Awnings

DirectBuy

Diversified Plus Construction
DoorDam

Dr. Harvey Perlow

Dream House Windows

EasyCare Energy Solutions

Empire State Builders

Eversafe Security - ADT

Explicit Exteriors

Fifield Fabrics - FireAway/Kinley Covers
Franzoso Contracting, Inc.

Future Roof

Garden State Brickface

George Apap Painting

Green Mountain Energy Company
Home Garage Makeover

Home Improvement Guide
Hudson Valley Home Crafters
Izumi Family Chiropractic and Wellness
J. C. Ehrlich Company, Inc

J.P. McHale Pest Management Co.

BOOTH
75
73
65
96
121
59
11
20
18
26
S1
108

95
34
70
S3
105
45
134a
103
136
10
El
89
16
82
15
66
12
113
79
36
46
133
90
69
54
104

110



J.P. McHale/Envirocare

Jilco Window Corp.

King Lumber

Kings Capital Construction Group
Kings Creek Plantation

Kitchen Attitude

Kitchen Magic

Leaf Filter North of Massachusetts Inc.
Leaf Free Gutter Systems, Inc.
Lighthouse Solar

M.R.S. Kitchens

Mid Atlantic Waterproofing of NY.

My Home My Planet

New York House Magazine

New York State Turf & Landscape Association
Northwoods Builders

NYRC

NYS Energy Research & Develop. Authority - NYSERDA
On The Avenue Marketing for The New York TImes

Pennysaver Group, Inc.

People's United Bank

Peter K Home Improvement

Power Home Remodeling Group

Quality Dry Basements, Inc.

Real Estate Tax Savers

Re-Bath

RH Contracting

RTK Environmental Group

Sammarco Stone & Supply

Save Some Greeen

Scentsy Wickless Candles - Danette Kroll
Scentsy Wickless Candles - Samantha Spleiss

Shaklee-Debbie Miron, Authorized Shaklee Dist.

Shelf Genie

Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.
Superior Walls of Hudson Valley
Tank Masters, Inc.

The Healthy Gourmet

The Journal News

The Rug Doctor

Thermo-Seal Windows & Siding
Timber Tech

Titanium Grout Lines

Two Men And A Truck

129A
124

112
17
44
58
32
41
72
39
129

52
107
19
27
67
25
L1
68
43
30

28
S5
61
83
56
13
13a
88
116
57
100
51
119
14
S7
23
93
74
42



Unified Windows

Upper Cervical Chiropractic of New York
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Verizon FIOS - Marketing Werks

Verizon Wireless

Vinylume/Renewal By Andersen

Viridian Energy Associate #14174

Vulcan Basement Waterproofing

Wells Fargo/Euro RSCG 4D Impact

Westchester Home Improvement Resource Guide
Westchester Magazine/Hudson Valley Magazine
Western Pest Services

WINDORTECH LLC

8

9
50
111
37
47
S4
3
131 Coach
81
L3
53
78



