COMPANY	воотн
123HVAC Heating & Cooling	75
	73 73
Alure Home Improvement	
American Dry Basement Systems	65
American Laser Centers	96
Barchella Contracting	121
Bath Fitter - Alexander Holdings, LLC	59
Beitals Aquariums	11
Campanella Fence Centers	20
Canine Fence Company	18
Capa Di Roma	26
Cerebral Palsy of Westchester	S1
Certa Pro Painter of Westchester	108
Chris Craftsman Development, Inc.	5
CKH Industries, Inc.	4
Collegiate Entrepreneurs	1
Con Edison	95
CT Basement Systems, Inc.	34
Cue and Spa	70
Custom Amy Stained Glass	S3
David Kucera, Inc.	105
David Lerner Associates, Inc.	45
Dean Custom Awnings	134a
DirectBuy	103
Diversified Plus Construction	136
DoorDam	10
Dr. Harvey Perlow	E1
Dream House Windows	89
EasyCare Energy Solutions	16
Empire State Builders	82
Eversafe Security - ADT	15
Explicit Exteriors	66
Fifield Fabrics - FireAway/Kinley Covers	12
Franzoso Contracting, Inc.	113
Future Roof	79
Garden State Brickface	36
George Apap Painting	46
Green Mountain Energy Company	133
Home Garage Makeover	90
Home Improvement Guide	69
Hudson Valley Home Crafters	54
Izumi Family Chiropractic and Wellness	104
J. C. Ehrlich Company, Inc.	2
J.P. McHale Pest Management Co.	110
5	

J.P. McHale/Envirocare	129A
Jilco Window Corp.	124
King Lumber	С
Kings Capital Construction Group	112
Kings Creek Plantation	17
Kitchen Attitude	44
Kitchen Magic	58
Leaf Filter North of Massachusetts Inc.	32
Leaf Free Gutter Systems, Inc.	41
Lighthouse Solar	72
M.R.S. Kitchens	39
Mid Atlantic Waterproofing of NY.	129
My Home My Planet	D
New York House Magazine	52
New York State Turf & Landscape Association	107
Northwoods Builders	19
NYRC	27
NYS Energy Research & Develop. Authority - NYSERDA	67
On The Avenue Marketing for The New York Times	25
Pennysaver Group, Inc.	L1
People's United Bank	68
Peter K Home Improvement	43
Power Home Remodeling Group	30
Quality Dry Basements, Inc.	7
Real Estate Tax Savers	6
Re-Bath	28
RH Contracting	S5
RTK Environmental Group	61
Sammarco Stone & Supply	83
Save Some Greeen	56
Scentsy Wickless Candles - Danette Kroll	13
, Scentsy Wickless Candles - Samantha Spleiss	13a
Shaklee-Debbie Miron, Authorized Shaklee Dist.	88
Shelf Genie	116
Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.	57
Superior Walls of Hudson Valley	100
Tank Masters, Inc.	51
The Healthy Gourmet	119
The Journal News	14
The Rug Doctor	S7
Thermo-Seal Windows & Siding	23
Timber Tech	93
Titanium Grout Lines	93 74
Two Men And A Truck	74 42
I WO IVICH AHU A TTUCK	42

Unified Windows	8
Upper Cervical Chiropractic of New York	9
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	50
Verizon FIOS - Marketing Werks	111
Verizon Wireless	37
Vinylume/Renewal By Andersen	47
Viridian Energy Associate #14174	S4
Vulcan Basement Waterproofing	3
Wells Fargo/Euro RSCG 4D Impact	131 Coach
Westchester Home Improvement Resource Guide	81
Westchester Magazine/Hudson Valley Magazine	L3
Western Pest Services	53
WINDORTECH LLC	78